WEDDING DAY TIMELINE
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What season are you getting married in? Are you getting married in
the Summer when it’'s warm and sunny until 7:30pm? Are you getting
married in the winter when it’s cold and the sun goes down at
5:30pm? Make sure to account for temperature and sunset. Start your
timeline planning with that in mind.

SEASON

WHO'S ON YOUR TEAM

Do you have 1 Photographer, or 2 capturing your wedding day?

1 Photographer will need time to be able to capture everything,
where as 2 photographers can divide and conquer. If you have a
videographer, make sure there is time for them to also capture what
they need as well.

FIRST LOOK VS NO FIRST LOOK

Are you getting a head start to the day or are you planning on seeing
your partner as you walk down the isle? If you opt in for a first look,
you can enjoy perks, such as more Bride & Groom Portraits,
attending your cocktail hour, and more of your wedding day.

If you choose to go the more traditional route without a first look
that works too! Theirs nothing like seeing your partner for the first
time at the alter. Your Bride & Groom Portraits will be shot after
family portraits during golden hour and then you can get right to the
fun.

AFTER ACCOUNTING FOR ALL THESE THINGS, PICK THE
TIMELINE THAT WORKS FOR YOU AND ADJUST AS NEEDED.
HAPPY PLANNING!

fore - Jlarys.
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[2:00 PM
[2:10 PM
[2:45 PM
[:05 PM

[:15 PM

[:30 PM

[:55 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM

5:20 PM
5:35 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
3:50 PM
9:00 PM

PHOTO & VIDEO TEAM ARRIVE.
CAPTURE DETAILS

GETTING READY & CANDIDS BRIDE
GETTING READY & CANDIDS GROOM
GROOM PORTRAITS

GROOM & GROOMSMEN

BRIDE PROTRAITS

BRIDE & BRIDESMAIDS

FIRST LOOK

BRIDE & GROOM PORTRAITS
PHOTO STOP FOR CEREMONY PREP
CEREMONY

COCKTAIL HOUR STARTS

FAMILY PORTRAITS
BRIDE & GROOM RECEPTION ROOM REVEAL

RECEPTION STARTS
GRAND ENTRANCES

FIRST DANCES

BLESSING OVER DINNER
DINNER IS SERVED
SPEACHES

DANCE FLOOR OPENS
BOUQET & GAURTER TOSS
CAKE

LAST DANCE

SPARKLER SEND OUT
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[2:00 PM PHOTO & VIDEO TEAM ARRIVE.
[2:10 PM CAPTURE DETAILS

[2:45 PM GETTING READY & CANDIDS BRIDE
[:05 PM GETTING READY & CANDIDS GROOM
['15 PM GROOM PORTRAITS

[:30 PM GROOM & GROOMSMEN

[:55 PM BRIDE PROTRAITS

2:15 PM BRIDE & BRIDESMAIDS

245 PM PHOTO STOP PRE CEREMONY

3:00 PM CEREMONY

3:30 PM COCKTAIL HOUR STARTS

3:30 PM FAMILY PORTRAITS

3:45 PM BRIDE & GROOM PORTRAITS

4:50 PM BRIDE & GROOM RECEPTION ROOM REVEAL
5:00 PM RECEPTION STARTS

5:15 PM GRAND ENTRANCES

5:20 PM FIRST DANCES

5:35 PM BLESSING OVER DINNER

5:45 PM DINNER IS SERVED

6:30 PM SPEACHES

6:45 PM DANCE FLOOR OPENS

7:30 PM BOUQET & GAURTER TOSS

7:45 PM CAKE

3:50 PM LAST DANCE

0:00 PM SPARKLER SEND OUT



